
 Name Organization Email
Joe Shirley Apache County, AZ joeshirleyjr@yahoo.com
Dino Barajas Baker Botts LLP dino.barajas@bakerbotts.com
Dory Peters Big Navajo Energy dory@bignavajoenergy.com
Harlan Baker  Chippewa Cree Tribe chairman@chippewa-cree.org
CJ Stewart Crow Tribe CJ.Stewart@crow-nsn.gov
Harold Male Bear Stone Crow Tribe malebear.harold@chb.org
Jason Kills Pretty Enemy Crow Tribe Legislation (Arrow Creek) jasonk@ctlb.org
Darwin Spotted Crow Tribe Legislative darwins@ctlb.org
Sampson DeCrane Crow Tribe Legislative sampsond@ctlb.org
Lloyd Hogan III Crow Tribe Legislative lloydhogan3@yahoo.com
Clement Other Medicine Crow Tribe Legislative cj.othermedicine@ctlb.org
Charla Takes Enemy Crow Tribe Legislative Charla@ctlb.org
Matt Dannenberg DOE Congressional Intergovernmental Affairs matthew.dannenberg@hq.doe.gov
Holly Buck DOE Fossil Energy & Carbon Management holly.buck@hq.doe.gov
Jessica Gruse DOE Fossil Energy & Carbon Management jessica.gruse@hq.doe.gov
Joseph Giove DOE Fossil Energy & Carbon Management joseph.giove@hq.doe.gov
Brad Crabtree DOE Fossil Energy & Carbon Management bradford.crabtree@hq.doe.gov
Noah Deich DOE Fossil Energy & Carbon Management noah.deich@hq.doe.gov
Clare Magee DOE Loan Programs Office clare.magee@hq.doe.gov
David Conrad DOE Office of Indian Energy david.conrad@hq.doe.gov
Sarah Forbes DOE - White House Council on Environmental Quality Sarah.M.Forbes@ceq.eop.gov
John St. Clair Eastern Shoshone (Wind River) Tribe jstclair@easternshoshone.org
Robert Van Engelenhoven Enchant Energy Corp. bobvane@enchantenergy.com
Matt Coeny Glenrock Energy Coeny@glenrockpetroleum.com
Rose Grey Grey LLC. bucketsgrey18@gmail.com
Dale Sinquah Hopi Tribe dalesinquah@hotmail.com
Jeremy Friesen Kanata America jeremy@kanataAmerica.com
Free Reyes Lancer Energy free.reyes@lancerenergy.com
Kevin John Los Alamos National Laboratory kjohn@lanl.gov
Myron Lizer Navajo Nation myronlizer@gmail.com
Leo Hoskie Navajo Nation Office of President and Vice President leohoskie@navajo-nsn.gov
Adam J. Begaye Navajo Nation Office of President and Vice President adambegaye@navajo-nsn.gov
Joaquin G. Yates Navajo Nation Office of the Speaker joaquin.yates@navajo-nsn.gov
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William McCabe Navajo Nation Oil & Gas Company wmccabe@nnogc.com
Colleen W. Bowman Navajo Technical University cbowman@navajotech.edu
Harry B Tiptan Navajo Transitional Energy Company tres.tipton@navenergy.com
Tim Nolan Navajo Transitional Energy Company tim.nolan@navenergy.com
Kenneth Tiller Pueblo of Laguna cadams@pol-nsn.gov
Richard Smith Sr. Pueblo of Laguna RSmith3@ameren.com
David Deutsawe Pueblo of Laguna david.deutsawe@lagunaua.org
Derrick Watchman SageBrush Hill Group, LLC. dwatchman@sagebrushhillgroup.net
Christabelle Mull SCAT christabelle-mull@escat-nsn.gov
Daniel Cardenas SHASTA Advisors dcardenas@ntea-na.org
Andy Wetherell Southern Ute Department of Energy awetherell@sudoe.us
Adrian Abeyta Southern Ute Department of Energy aabeyta@sudoe.us
Mike Moore USEA mmoore@usea.org
Michelle Littlefield USEA mlittlefield@usea.org
Alex Krowka USEA akrowka@usea.org
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